Sheer
Driving Pleasure
THE M4
COUPÉ
CONVERTIBLE
THE BMW M4 COUPÉ.
THE BMW M4 CONVERTIBLE.
DIGITAL DISCOVERY:

SPORTY DRIVING /// M SAFETY BELTS WITH M STRIPES1 /// M LEATHER STEERING
WHEEL WITH M DRIVE BUTTONS AND SHIFT PADDLES1 /// DOORSILL FINISHERS
WITH CHROME INSERTS AND MODEL DESIGNATION
BUCKLE UP –
AND UNLEASH.
1 Available as optional equipment.
M4M4
FULL LED HEADLIGHTS WITH HEXAGONAL DESIGN ///
M BONNET WITH POWERDOME /// M DOUBLE SLATS AND
M GILLS WITH AIR BREATHERS IN HIGH-GLOSS BLACK
DRIVING PLEASURE,
MADE FROM ADRENALIN.
ROOF OPEN,
READY FOR ACTION.
M COMPETITION PACKAGE1 /// 331 KW (450 HP) ///
ADAPTIVE M SUSPENSION1 WITH SPECIAL TUNING
FOR ALL DRIVE MODES /// IMPROVED SETTINGS
FOR DSC AND ACTIVE M DIFFERENTIAL
1 Available as optional equipment.
A SHOW OF
MORE PERFORMANCE, MORE DESIGN, MORE M. WITH UP TO 450HP UNDER THE BONNET,
BORN FOR THE RACETRACK AND AT HOME IN THE FAST LANE. AN AGGRESSIVE DESIGN
THAT DRAWS ADMIRING LOOKS. AN ATHLETIC INTERIOR THAT OFFERS COMFORT: HERE,
IN THE M SPORT SEATS AND SURROUNDED BY THE FINEST LEATHER1, IS WHERE THE
ENDORPHINS ARE RELEASED. STARTING IN POLE POSITION, SENSES ALIVE, HANDS FIXED
TO THE WHEEL. YOU’RE READY FOR ACTION. ULTIMATE DRIVING MACHINES: THE BMW M4
COUPÉ AND THE M4 CONVERTIBLE.
STRENGTH.
1 Available as optional equipment.
M TWIN POWER TURBO ENGINE.
M TWIN POWER TURBO INLINE 6-CYLINDER PETROL ENGINE.
A passion for innovation and technology along with many years of motor sport experience influence the development of every engine
from BMW M GmbH. This is why the interplay of all components, including M TwinPower Turbo technology with Valvetronic, a pair of
weight-optimised mono-scroll turbochargers, a forged crankshaft and a high-performance cooling system, guarantees such outstanding
responsiveness and exceptional output of the M TwinPower Turbo unit. At the same time, however, emissions and fuel consumption
are reduced.
BMW M4 Coupé / BMW M4 Convertible.
 ‒ M TwinPower Turbo inline 6-cylinder petrol engine with 317 kW (431 hp) and
550 Nm torque; output with optional M Competition package 331 kW (450 hp) and 550 Nm torque